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Product load capacity: Up to 54
packs of 6.6 lb ice or 42 packs
of 11 lb ice

Cooling system: Static with
coil

Shelves: 3 levels, coated in
polyethylene or optional
stainless steel

Defrost: Manual

Temperature Range
P1: -4 °F
P2: -0.4 °F
P3: 35.6 °F
P4:  41 °F

18MCGPC-57
Triple Action Freezer 

Storage and Display for ice,
frozen , or refrigerated
products
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18MCGPC-57

18MCGPC-57
P1: -4 °F/ P2: -0.4 °F/ P3: 35.6 °/P4: 41 °F

4

127/220

78.50
32.04
26.57

1

211.64lbs

4

Eco gas R290


