

Item # \_\_\_\_\_

Qty # \_\_\_\_\_

Model # \_\_\_\_\_

Project # \_\_\_\_\_



# MASTER CHEF

## Triple Action Freezer

18MCGPC-57



## FEATURES

- Storage and Display for ice, frozen , or refrigerated products
- Product load capacity: Up to 54 packs of 6.6 lb ice or 42 packs of 11 lb ice
- Cooling system: Static with coil
- Shelves: 3 levels, coated in polyethylene or optional stainless steel
- Defrost: Manual
- Temperature Range
  - P1: -4 °F
  - P2: -0.4 °F
  - P3: 35.6 °F
  - P4: 41 °F

Distributed by [masterchefpr.com](http://masterchefpr.com)



 787-308-2132

 Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003  
Cataño PR 00962

 [ventas@masterchefpr.com](mailto:ventas@masterchefpr.com)

 787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269

# DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS

## 18MCGPC-57

Model	18MCGPC-57	
Temperature Range (°F)	P1: -4°F/ P2: -0.4°F/ P3: 35.6°/P4: 41°F	
Width (in)	26.57	
Depth (in)	32.04	
Height (in)	78.50	
Capacity		
Shelves Quantities	4	
Door Type	1	
Voltage	127/220	
Amps (A)		
Refrigerant Type	Eco gas R290	
Climate Class	4	
Net Weight (lbs)	211.64lbs	
Gross Weight (lbs)	56	
Packing Dimensions (inches)Width	33	
Dimensions (inches)Depth	33	
Dimensions (inches)Height	81	

**MASTER CHEF**

Distributed by [masterchefpr.com](http://masterchefpr.com)



 787-308-2132

 Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003  
Cataño PR 00962

 [ventas@masterchefpr.com](mailto:ventas@masterchefpr.com)

 787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269